LED UFO NSF HIGH BAY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - NSF LED UFO HIGH BAY has best in class
performance with a 150lm/W output. The fixtures feature a smooth dust-proof

these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount
of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee
top quality products and safety! Certified by the National Sanitation Foundation
(NSF) as safe for food service processing facilities that require a higher level of
sanitation.
Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Catalog number
Notes
Type
UHB-FS UHB2-FS
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-UHB-FS-100D50-PRM 100W 120-277 V 0-10 V 13,069 lm 5,000 K White 13 3/8" x 13 3/8" x 4 3/4" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB2-FS-150D50 150W 120-277 V 0-10 V 21,900 lm 5,000 K White 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 11/16" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB2-FS-200D50 200W 120-277 V 0-10 V 29,200 lm 5,000 K White 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 11/16" 6.5 ft
UHB2HV-FS HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-UHB2HV-FS-150D50 150W 277-480 V 0-10 V 21,900 lm 5,000 K White 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 11/16" 6.5 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-FS-200D50 200W 277-480 V 0-10 V 29,200 lm 5,000 K White 17 1/8" x 17 1/8" x 7 11/16" 6.5 ft
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Housing Die cast Aluminum
Finish White

schematic diagram. Close cover of the junction box and tighten screw.
BLD-UM40R sold separately:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-UHB-FS-100D50-PRM 1 15.1" x 15.1" x 7.8" 14.6 lb 819201026036
ASD-UHB2-FS-150D50 1 18.7" x 18.7" x 7.5" 15.7 lb 810050734424
ASD-UHB2-FS-200D50 1 18.7" x 18.7" x 7.5" 17.9 lb 810050734431
UHB2HV-FS HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-UHB2HV-FS-150D50 1 18.7" x 18.7" x 7.5" 16.1 lb 810050737388
ASD-UHB2HV-FS-200D50 1 18.7" x 18.7" x 7.5" 19.2 lb 810050737395
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions (LxWxH) Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14 for Carton
BLD-UM40R Battery back-up kit 40 W 7.3 lb 4 9/16" x 4 9/16" x 12 3/16" 2 18.1" x 16.9" x 7.1" 16.4 lb 810050735216 20810050735210
RN1 Remote test switch for BLD-UM40R 0.1 lb 5 1/8" x 1 1/4" x 5/8" 20 5.9" x 8.5" x 4.5" 2.4 lb 810050735223 10810050735220